Cognome
SCHLOSSER
IACOVITTI
PETRUNGARO
VITA
FERRONI
VITALI
SEBASTIANELLI
NULLI

CONTI
BOSCO
PITOCCO
JAMNIKAR
MULE

BOSA
GALLO
VALLEJO
BELARDI

LA CORTE
SERAFINI
GIGOTTI
VALLARANO
PICIOCCHI
MAZZITELLI
ROSSI
ADRIANI
PAIELLA

(e

CENTRO
SPORTIVO
ITALIANO

Comitato Regionale Lazio

CLASSIFICA FINALE
100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

Nome

ELLA

GAIA

GAIA

IRENE
GIULIA
GIORGIA
ANNA GIULIA
MARZIA
BEATRICE
GIADA

ADA
SUSANNA
BENEDETTA
SOFIA

MIA

AIDA

ELISA
MICOL MARIA
ELISA
OLIVIA
ALICE
CHIARA
CRISTINA
SOFIA

GAIA
ELEONORA

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
ALMA NUOTO

VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

ALMA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA AURELIA

ALMA NUOTO

ALMA NUOTO

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA YORK

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

ALMA NUOTO

VILLA YORK

VILLA AURELIA

VILLA YORK

VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

VILLA AURELIA

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 17/12/2023 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)

Tempo gara
1.18.30
1.18.80
1.19.70
1.25.50
1.26.50
1.26.90
1.31.40
1.32.80
1.34.40
1.34.60
1.34.70
1.35.00
1.35.30
1.38.00
1.38.90
1.40.00
1.42.40
1.47.50
1.48.90
1.49.60
1.52.00
RITIRATO
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

Pos.
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